
SWAN VALE MATCHPLAY 2022
1 Dave Mattock

32 Valerie Stopp 1 Dave Mattock

16 Iain Taylor 17 Jan Pearson

17 Jan Pearson 1 Dave Mattock

9 Gene Webley 8 Dave Turner

24 Herman Giebl 24 Herman Geibl

8 Dave Turner 8 Dave Turner

25 Mark Field 8 Dave Turner

4 Derek Jarrett 12 Scott Ward

29 Paul Van Leeuwen 4 Derek Jarrett

13 Gemma Patrick 13 Gemma Patrick

20 Ray Smith 13 Gemma Patrick

12 Scott Ward 12 Scott Ward

21 Jerome Donders 12 Scott Ward

5 I.P. Daly 5 I.P. Daly
8 Dave Turner

28 Steve Dyson

2 Phil Hepton YOUR 
MATCHPLAY 
CHAMPION

3 Mandy Hellier31 Bernie Spain 2 Phil Hepton

15 Colin Gibson 15 Colin Gibson

18 Geoff  Worth 15 Colin Gibson

10 K.  Brimblecombe 10 K. Brimblecombe

23 Daniel Lake 10 K. Brimblecombe

7 Peter Evans 26 Chelsea Ward

26 Chelsea Ward 10 K.Brimblecombe

3 Mandy Hellier 3 Mandy Hellier

30 Butch Worth 3 Mandy Hellier

14 Chris Pugh 14 Chris Pugh Match to be completed by

19 Sharron Patrick 3 Mandy Hellier 25th June

11 A. Lommerzhiem 22 Ric Littlefair 23rd July

22 Ric Littlefair 22 Ric Littlefair 13th August

6 Peter Bennett 6 Peter Bennett

27 Jack Penkin



Table 1

David Mattock 9 71
Phil Hepton 7 72
Mandy Hellier 7 78
Derek Jarrett 7 80
I.P. Daly 6 70
Peter Bennett 6 70
Peter Evans 6 73
David Turner 6 73
Gene Webley 6 77
Kevin Brimblecombe 6 81
Axel Lommerzhiem 6 100
Scott Ward 5 73
Chris Pugh 5 83
Gemma Patrick 5 83
Colin Gibson 5 100
Iain Taylor 4 72
Jan Pearson 4 73
Geoff Worth 4 74
Sharron Patrick 4 75
Ray Smith 4 77
Jerome Donders 4 100
Daniel Lake 3 72
Ric Littlefair 3 72
Herman Giebl 3 79
Mark Field 3 80
Chelsea Ward 3 99
Jack Penkin 2 73
Steve Dyson 2 75
Paul Van Leeuwen 1 100
Ron Mutton 0 71
Cameron Cooper 0 75
Ken Potts 0 82
Butch Worth 0 88
Bernie Spain 0 100
Valerie Stopp 0 100


